
Fakultät Bauingenieurwesen Institut für Stahl- und Holzbau

Schedule Timber & Lightweight structures Module BIWE-03 (ACCESS)

Day Date DS Room Lecturer

Thursday 11.04.2024 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 1. lecture Stroetmann
Monday 15.04.2024 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 2. lecture Stroetmann
Thursday 18.04.2024 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 3. lecture Stroetmann
Thursday 25.04.2024 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 4. lecture Stroetmann
Monday 29.04.2024 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 5. lecture Stroetmann
Thursday 02.05.2024 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 6. lecture Stroetmann
Thursday 09.05.2024 5. DS
Monday 13.05.2024 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 1. exercise Wisnewski
Thursday 16.05.2024 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 7. lecutre Stroetmann
Thursday 23.05.2024 5. DS
Monday 27.05.2024 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 2. exercise Wisnewski
Thursday 30.05.2024 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 8. lecture Stroetmann
Thursday 06.06.2024 5. DS Timber structures
Monday 10.06.2024 2. DS Timber structures
Thursday 13.06.2024 5. DS Timber structures
Thursday 20.06.2024 5. DS Timber structures
Monday 24.06.2024 2. DS Timber structures
Thursday 27.06.2024 5. DS Timber structures
Thursday 04.07.2024 5. DS Timber structures
Monday 08.07.2024 2. DS Timber structures
Thursday 11.07.2024 5. DS Timber structures
Thursday 18.07.2024 5. DS Timber structures

Lectures Exercises


